MATCH 534
1000 yds, slow fire, prone, 20 shots

LEECH CUP MATCH

2021 National Matches

Final Results Bulletin

Total Entries - 38

Match Winner

Match 2nd

Match 3rd

High Senior

High Grand Senior

High Junior

1st High Master

1st Master

1st Expert

1st Sharpshooter

1st Marksman

6294

6038

6301

6039

6130

6123

6323

6075

6058

COLYER, THOMAS
HARRIMAN, TN - USA

HM 199

Shootoff 100

GALLAGHER, MICHELLE HM 199
PHOENIX, AZ - USA
SGT HANRAHAN, JOSH G, USAN/G HM 198

SUAMICO, WI - USA

Special Award Winners

VAUGHAN, BILL
SURGOINSVILLE, TN - USA

MCGEE, SHIRLEY J
BROOKVILLE, KS - USA

SSG COGGSHALL, JOHN , USAN/G
MERIDEN, CT - USA

SSG MCNEIL, ERIN M, USA REG
FORT WAYNE, IN - USA

HAGEN, RONALD D
BELLEVUE, NE - USA

BROCKY, STEPHEN J
LAVISTA, NE - USA

Competitor Ranking by Class

HIGH MASTER
1. HM 199 - 11
2. HM 199 - 6
3. HM 198 - 10
4. HM 198 - 5
5. HM 197 - 11
6. HM 197 - 9
7. HM 197 - 7
8. HM 197 - 6
9. HM 197 - 5
10. HM 196 - 7
11. HM 195 - 8
12. HM 195 - 8
13. HM 195 - 8
14. HM 195 - 7
15. HM 193 - 7
16. HM 192 - 6
17. HM 192 - 5
18. HM 192 - 4
19. HM 192 - 3
20. HM 190 - 5
21. HM 186 - 4
22. HM 186 - 2
23. HM 185 - 2

6294 -
6038 -
6301 -
6123 -
6039 -
6023 -
60109 -
6153 -
6192 -
6256 -
6279 -
6130 -
6143 -
6235 -
6284 -
6295 -
6115 -
6259 -
6247 -
6309 -
6197 -
6278 -
20009 -

Tie = Unbreakable Tie

COLYER, THOMAS

GALLAGHER, MICHELLE

SGT HANRAHAN, JOSH G, USAN/G
SSG COGGSHALL, JOHN , USAN/G
VAUGHAN, BILL

UPDIKE, JOHN

SOLLARS, LARRY

ROWE, KIMBERLY

SSG ELSENBOSS, AMANDA L, USAREG
CROWE, PHILLIP R

SHELL, CORBIN

MCGEE, SHIRLEY J

LTC GRIMM, AARON , USAN/G
GUERCIO, THOMAS A

LITTLE, JACK

RHYNARD, JON

CRAWFORD, NORMAN F
THEURER, RUSS

GUSTIN, ROBERT A, POL

COBB, JAMES J

GRAHAM, JEFFREY A

COLSTON, THOMAS J

HARRISON, HARRY D, POL

HM

HM

HM

MU

EX

SS

197

195

198

195

163

141

- 10

NRA Trophy - H534-001 (LEECH CUP)

NRA Trophy - H534-002

NRA Trophy - H534-003

NRA Trophy - H534-004

NRA Trophy - H534-005

Insufficiant entries to give award. 1 Entries are required.

0 were Eligible.

NRA Trophy - H534-HM1

NRA Trophy - H534-MA1

NRA Trophy - H534-EX1

NRA Trophy - H534-SS1

Insufficiant entries to give award.
0 were Eligible.

1 Entries are required.

( Ranking is compiled before awards are distributed )
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MATCH 534
1000 yds, slow fire, prone, 20 shots

Competitor Ranking by Class

HIGH MASTER

24, HM 178 - 2 6078 - CHURCHILL, ROBERT A

25. HM 177 - 3 6317 - RODRIGUEZ, ANGEL

26. HM 169 - 2 6186 - KREPELA, EUGENE

27. HM 67 - 2 6270 - MCGEE, STEVE

28. HVM 48 6031 - O'ROURKE, WILLIAM
MASTER

1. MU 195 - 11 6323 - SSG MCNEIL, ERIN M, USA REG
2. MU 194 - 8 6320 - 1LT BEARD, SARAH E, USAREG
3. MU 191 -6 6326 - SSG DEAL, ALEXANDER M, USA REG
4. MA 189 - 9 6003 - SINGLETON, EARL

5. MA 188 - 2 6033 - MCNASH, DOUGLAS

6. MA 185 -1 2002 - LEWIS, DWAYNE

7. MU 177 - 6 6100 - WILSON, JOHN

8. MA 176 6318 - SCHEER, TODD J

EXPERT

1. EX 163 -1 6075 - HAGEN, RONALD D
SHARPSHOOTER

1. ss 141 -1 6058 - BROCKY, STEPHEN J

Complete Competitor Ranking

1. HM 199 - 11 6294 - COLYER, THOMAS

2. HM 199 - 6 6038 - GALLAGHER, MICHELLE

3. HM 198 - 10 6301 - SGT HANRAHAN, JOSH G, USA N/G
4. HM 198 - 5 6123 - SSG COGGSHALL, JOHN , USAN/G
5. HM 197 - 11 6039 - VAUGHAN, BILL

6. HM 197 - 9 6023 - UPDIKE, JOHN

7. HM 197 - 7 6019 - SOLLARS, LARRY

8. HM 197 - 6 6153 - ROWE, KIMBERLY

9. HM 197 - 5 6192 - SSG ELSENBOSS, AMANDA L, USA REG
10. HM 196 - 7 6256 - CROWE, PHILLIP R

1. mu 195 - 11 6323 - SSG MCNEIL, ERIN M, USAREG
12. HM 195 - 8 6279 - SHELL, CORBIN

13. HM 195 - 8 6130 - MCGEE, SHIRLEY J

14. HM 195 - 8 6143 - LTC GRIMM, AARON , USAN/G

15 HM 195 - 7 6235 - GUERCIO, THOMAS A

16. MU 194 - 8 6320 - 1LT BEARD, SARAH E, USAREG
17. HM 193 - 7 6284 - LITTLE, JACK

18. HM 192 - 6 6295 - RHYNARD, JON

19. HM 192 - 5 6115 - CRAWFORD, NORMAN F

20. HM 192 - 4 6259 - THEURER, RUSS

21. HM 192 - 3 6247 - GUSTIN, ROBERT A, POL

22. MU 191 - 6 6326 - SSG DEAL, ALEXANDER M, USA REG
23. HM 190 - 5 6309 - COBB, JAMES J

24. MA 189 - 9 6003 - SINGLETON, EARL

25. MA 188 - 2 6033 - MCNASH, DOUGLAS

26. HM 186 - 4 6197 - GRAHAM, JEFFREY A

27. HM 186 - 2 6278 - COLSTON, THOMAS J

28. HM 185 - 2 2009 - HARRISON, HARRY D, POL

29. MA 185 -1 2002 - LEWIS, DWAYNE

30. HM 178 - 2 6078 - CHURCHILL, ROBERT A

3. MU 177 - 6 6100 - WILSON, JOHN

32. HM 177 - 3 6317 - RODRIGUEZ, ANGEL

33. MA 176 6318 - SCHEER, TODD J

LEECH CUP MATCH

( Ranking is compiled before awards are distributed )
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MATCH 534 LEECH CUP MATCH
1000 yds, slow fire, prone, 20 shots

Complete Competitor Ranking

34. HM 169 - 2 6186 - KREPELA, EUGENE GS, VET Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
35 EX 163 -1 6075 - HAGEN, RONALD D GS, VET Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
36. ss 141 -1 6058 - BROCKY, STEPHEN J GS Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
37. HM 67 -2 6270 - MCGEE, STEVE GS, VET Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
38. HM 48 6031 - O'ROURKE, WILLIAM s Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight



